2009 Mountain

2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package

Aire DP 9B800 Cashew

2009

-
MOUNTAIN

_AIRE
9B800 CASHEW

SKIN: 64546 PEPPER WHITE
A-581517 VERDE SCURO MICA
B- 54190 SAHARA GOLD MET.
C- 51076 LIGHT GOLD

AWNING:

STD:A&E WEATHER PRO
FABRIC:LINEN TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE:BLACK

OPT.GIRARD

FABRIC:LINEN TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE:BLACK

5

Quart Gallon
Skin: Fi E454E 00 FEPPER WHITE PEFPPER WHITE

| Uzing: i Step: 1 Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum.
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 382.5 382.5
Doo2? HI HIDING WHITE 897.6 9932 3590.5 3973.0
BCo05 YELLOW OXIDE 50.5 1,043.7 201.9 4174.9
BC201 DEEP BLACK 7.2 1,051.0 29.3 4204.2



Quart Gallon
Color A: Formula I 1]
NO8 581517 2008-2008 VERDE SCURO MICA 2008 VERDE SCURO MICA
DIAMONT Using: €SO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.7 79.7 319.0 319.0
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER ... 4.4 84.1 17.5 336.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 14.0 98.1 56.1 392.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.4 1235 101.4 494.0
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 219 145.4 87.5 581.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 26.3 171.7 105.2 686.7
BC600 GOLD 297.9 469.6 1,191.5 1,878.2
BCE00 RED GOLD 31.6 501.2 126.2 2,004.4
BC200 BLACK 3749 876.1 1,499.6 3,504.0
Color B: Formula O
NEW 54190 2006-2006 SAHARA GOLD MET 2006 SAHARA GOLD MET
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | el Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.5 79.5 318.0 318.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.7 95.2 62.7 380.7
BC105 WHITE 8.8 104.0 35.0 415.7
BC106 WHITE SATIN MI... 59.4 163.4 237.6 653.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 153.7 317.1 614.9 1,268.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 373.1 690.2 1,492.2 2,760.4
BC200 BLACK 43.7 733.9 174.6 2,935.0
BC600 GOLD 112.7 846.6 450.8 3,385.8
BCS00 RED GOLD 21.9 868.5 87.5 3,473.3
BC840 RED VIOLET 4.4 872.9 17.5 3,490.8
ColorC: fry  sio7s 00 C&JON SPICE LIGHT GO C4JON SPICE LIGHT GO
Ilzing: Step: Step:
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | | Amount | Cum. |
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 120.8 120.8 483.1 483.1
BC110 WHITE PEARL 170.5 2013 682.2 1165.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 170.5 461.8 682.0 1847.3
BCa0D GOLD 159.9 621.7 630.4 2486.7
BC106  WHITE SATIN PEARL {5 7744 610.0 I007.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 53.3 827.7 213.3 3310.9
BCB0O0 RED GOLD 24.9 852.6 gg 5 3410.4
BC201  DEEP BLACK 13.3 865.9 53.3 3463.7
BCBOS  RED OXIDE 12.4 878.3 49.7 3513.4
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 9.7 8606.0 38.0 35523




